
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in₹)

Departmen t

Government Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whethe r 

related party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, 

if applicabl e

1

CGST & CE - The 

Assistant 

Commissoner
Central 

Government 21.02.2024           2,56,27,05,000 ############ Unsecured NO NO NO N.A. 0 N.A. 0 0

2,56,27,05,000 2,56,27,05,000

Remarks, if any

Sl.

No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of

contingent 

claim

Total

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: JBF INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-01-2024

List of creditors as on: 29-02-2024

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that may 

be set-off
Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under

verification


